

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	<u></u>
	(Address)
<u></u>	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
·	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
r	
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
L	

,

## 000394367380



A. BUTLER

Office Use Only



• ·

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: September 13, 2022	Account#: 12000000088
Name: James Brodbeck	
Reference #: 1762816	
Entity Name: KORE INSURAN	CE HOLDINGS, LLC
Articles of Incorporation/Authoriz	zation to Transact Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	

Authorized Amount:	\$25.00
Signature:	h h

 EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED FEG STERED VENG AND CALES VEG STERED VENG AND CALES
SEVIS MARKS, 11 FL LONDON EC3A 7BA
44 (0)20.3786.1090 

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: KORE INS	URANC		NGS, LLC			
2. (a)	354 Eisenhower Pkwy, Livingston, NJ 07039	A	(b) 354 Eisenhower Pkwy, Livingston, NJ 07039				
	Principal office address of limited hability company. (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(,	·	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
	No Change		No Char	nge			
	June 28, 2013		м	113000004166			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	 -4.		Document num	her		
5. (a)	REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS, INC.						
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	f the Florida	Dept. of State	- :			
	155 OFFICE PLAZA DR.,					202	
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u>	ADDRESS	1	-	ARE	2 SE	
	SUITE A					2022 SEP 13	·
	TALLAHASSEEFI	32301					
(b)	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.				UNTA STA	AM 10: 36	$\bigcirc$
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registerer</u>	1 Office ad	lress:		rri I	ຮັ	
	115 North Calhoun St., Suite 4						
	NEW Registered Office Address:	······					
		· .					
	Tallahassee FL	32301					
the cha. agent w was/we	mited liability company is not organized under the lange or changes are made, the Florida street address of ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited line authorized by an affirmative vole of the members of organization or the operating agreement of the	f the regis ability co of the limi limited li	tered office mpany, it is ted liability	and the business hereby confirme company or as o	s office o ed that t	of the i ie chai	registered nge(s)
Signat	ne of a member or authorized representative of a member	124		Printed or typed nar	me of sign	ee .	
I hereh provisio the obli to mere	y accept the appointment as registered agent and age ms of all statutes relative to the proper and complete gations of my position as registered agent as provide by reflect a change in the registered office address. I in writing of this change.	ee to act performa d for in C hereby co	in this cana	wity I further a	arəə həz	annah	with the nd accept ving filed s been

/s/ Michael Carlisle

Signature of Registered Agent

Michael Carlisle, Assistant Secretary Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

. .